
Firm First Name Last Name Email
Are you interested to be a prime 
or subconsultant? Is your firm a DBE? Area of Expertise

Leshner Planning & Transportation Eleanor Leshner eleanor@leshnerplanning.com Subconsultant Yes Transportation Planning,  AV Policy,  Stakeholder Engagement
CPM Associates,  Inc. Anthony Lamb alamb@cpmservices.com N/A No Project/Construction Management
EasyMile Baptiste Le Poittevin baptiste.lepoittevin@easymile.com Yes No AVs
Perkins Eastman Taemi Kim t.kim@perkinseastman.com Prime No Architecture
Ford AV LLC Mariko Davidson mdavid88@ford.com TBD No Mobility
May Mobility Taylor Gygi Taylor.gygi@maymobility.com Prime No Turnkey AV Service
Via Transportation,  Inc. Carly Rubin procurement@ridewithvia.com Yes No Transit Tech
HNTB Esteban Martinez esmartinez@hntb.com N/A No PM,  ITS
Navya,  Inc. Sarah Yager sarah.yager@navya.tech Potentially No AV Shuttle Manufacturer
Perrone Robotics Nick Pilipowskyj Npilipowskyj@perronerobotics.com Prime No Autonomous Vehicles
Wejo Jim Eaton james.eaton@wejo.com Subconsultant No Connected Electric and Autonomous data
PayIt Tom DiGiacomo Tom@payitgov.com Not sure No Citizen experience and payments platform
Beep Justin kryszan justin.kryszan@ridebeep.com Prime No Autonomous Mobility
Advanced Mobility Group (AMG) Shahin Sotoudeh shahin@amobility.com Subconsultant No Connected and Automated Vehicle Technology Facilitation
Ohmio Automotion Ltd Andrew Mehaffey andrew.mehaffey@hmitechnologies.com.au Prime or partner No Autonomous Shuttle Vehicles
Perkins&Will Gerry Tierney gerry.tierney@perkinswill.com Yes No Urban Design and New Mobility
HMI Technologies/Ohmio Automotion Dean Zabrieszach dean.zabrieszach@hmitechnologies.com.au Yes No Designer/manufacturer of AV shuttles
Ohmio Automotion Limited Mohammed Hikmet mhikmet@hmi.co.nz Yes No Autonomous Shuttles
Pacific Mobility Group Greg Dronkert gdronkert@pacific-mobility.com Prime No Transportation and Logistics
HMI Technologies Norman Cheung norman.cheung@hmitechnologies.com.au Open to opportunities No Automated Shuttle
Stantec Joshua Manriquez joshua.manriquez@stantec.com N/A No Engineering & Consulting
PayIt Meredith Luker mluker@payitgov.com TBD No Digital Government & Tolling
Advanced Mobility Group Abtine Najand abtine@amobility.com Yes No Intelligent Transportation System
Derq Jamie Sullivan jamie@derq.com Yes No CAV collision avoidance

Request for Proposals for Treasure Island Autonomous Shuttle Services
Pre-Proposal Conference

June 1, 2022


